REDS

Wine Expressions

A
LIGHT

Very dry, delicate, subtle whites
Dry, herbaceous or aromatic whites
Juicy, fruit driven, ripe whites
Full-flavoured, nutty, oaked whites
Light, simple, delicate reds

Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led reds
Spicy, peppery, warming reds
Oaked, intense, concentrated reds
Dry, elegant rosé

Rich, fruity rosé

Refreshing, racy, medium-sweet whites
Luscious, rich, sticky, sweet wines
White sparkling wines

Rosé sparkling wines
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Red Wines

&% Monte Verde
Cabernet Sauvignon
Central Valley, Chile
A soft and generous wine with
delicious notes of blackcurrants. @

Hardys Mill

Cellars Shiraz

South-Eastern Australia

Lots of black forest and hedge fruit,

a touch of spice and a not-so-serious structure. @

& Castelbello Merlot
del Veneto, Italy

Made for easy-drinking with ripe fruits and a really smooth finish. @

& Marques de Morano Tinto
Rioja, Spain
A youthful Rioja with a fruit forward style -
strawberries and red cherries dominate. @

& Rare Vineyards Malbec, Pays d'Oc
France
Velvety popular malbec from south west France.
Overtly fruity with violet aromas. ®

N+t

% Cullinan View Pinotage
Robertson, South Africa
Soft and juicy example of South Africa’s own grape variety. @

Rosé Wines

<7 Castelbello Merlot Rosé
del Veneto, Italy

Silky wild strawberry fruits,
makes this wine a terrific easy-drinking style. €

<7 Vita Zinfandel Rosé
Puglia, Italy
Really fruity, really smooth and really easy to drink. @

125ml
£2.95

£3.10

£2.75

125ml
£3.50

£3.50

175ml
£3.85

£3.65

£3.70

175ml
£3.95

£3.95

250ml
£4.85

£4.95

£4.65

250ml
£4.65

£4.65

Bottle
£13.95

£14.50

£13.50

£16.95

£17.50

£16.95

Bottle
£13.95

£13.95

White Wines 125ml

& Monte Verde Chardonnay £2.95
Central Valley, Chile
A touch of tropical fruit and a blast of zesty crispness. @

X Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc £2.95
Central Valley, Chile
Classic gooseberry flavours and a tantalisingly, crisp style. @

U Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio £3.10
Provincia di Pavia, Italy

Floral, racy and dry with green, crisp fruit. €

X Nobilo Orca Bay Sauvignon Blanc
East Coast, New Zealand
Crisp and fresh with balanced citrus and tropical fruit flavours. @

X Flagstone ‘Noon Gun' Chenin
Blanc-Sauvignon Blanc-Viognier
Western Cape, South Africa
Honeydew melon with slices of paw-paw and a lingering touch of orange peel. @

@ Silver (2011) IWSC 2012
Y La Campagne Viogner
Pays d'Oc, France
From northern Rhone area. This Viognier has distinct classic peachy-apricot flavours. @

Sparkling
. Galanti Prosecco
Italy

A top selling Prosecco in this collection! Classic Prosecco with an abundance of fizz and a
wonderful palate of fresh apples, pears and just a hint of white peach. @

“> Amanti Pinot Grigio Rosé Sparkling
Italy
A fashionable pink, light and dry Pinot Grigio with pear and red apple notes. @

2 Louis Dornier Champagne
France
A light, refreshing palate with a delicious biscuity finish. €

Single serve Prosecoo (200MI) £5.50

175ml
£3.85

£3.85

£3.95

250ml
£4.85

£4.85

£4.95

Bottle
£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

£19.50

£17.50

£14.50

Bottle
£19.95

£19.95

£34.95



