Wine Expressions Very dry, delicate, subtle whites Dry, herbaceous or aromatic whites Juicy, fruit driven, ripe whites Full-flavoured, nutty, oaked whites Light, simple, delicate reds Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led reds Spicy, peppery, warming reds Oaked, intense, concentrated reds Dry, elegant rosé Rich, fruity rosé Refreshing, racy, medium-sweet whites Luscious, rich, sticky, sweet wines White sparkling wines Rosé sparkling wines



QUEENS ARMS

WINE LIST



drinkaware.co.uk
for the facts

Breage | Helston | TR13 9PD Tel: 01326 564229 | www.queensarmsbreage.com

Re	Red Wines		1 <i>7</i> 5ml	250ml	Bottle
S	Monte Verde Cabernet Sauvignon Central Valley, Chile A soft and generous wine with delicious notes of blackcurrants. •	£2.95	£3.85	£4.85	£13.95
Ŋ	Hardys Mill Cellars Shiraz South-Eastern Australia Lots of black forest and hedge fruit, a touch of spice and a not-so-serious structure.	£3.10	£3.65	£4.95	£14.50
	Castelbello Merlot del Veneto, Italy Made for easy-drinking with ripe fruits and a really smooth finish. •	£2.75	£3.70	£4.65	£13.50
	Marques de Morano Tinto Rioja, Spain A youthful Rioja with a fruit forward style - strawberries and red cherries dominate.				£16.95
	Rare Vineyards Malbec, Pays d'Oc France Velvety popular malbec from south west France. Overtly fruity with violet aromas. ①				£17.50
\$	Cullinan View Pinotage Robertson, South Africa Soft and juicy example of South Africa's own grape variety. ©				£16.95
Rosé Wines		125ml	1 <i>7</i> 5ml	250ml	Bottle
- P	Castelbello Merlot Rosé del Veneto, Italy Silky wild strawberry fruits, makes this wine a terrific easy-drinking style.	£3.50	£3.95	£4.65	£13.95
	Vita Zinfandel Rosé Puglia, Italy Really fruity, really smooth and really easy to drink.	£3.50	£3.95	£4.65	£13.95

W	hite Wines	125ml	1 <i>7</i> 5ml	250ml	Bottle
	Monte Verde Chardonnay Central Valley, Chile A touch of tropical fruit and a blast of zesty crispness. 2	£2.95	£3.85	£4.85	£13.95
E.	Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley, Chile Classic gooseberry flavours and a tantalisingly, crisp style. 2	£2.95	£3.85	£4.85	£13.95
\$	Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio Provincia di Pavia, Italy Floral, racy and dry with green, crisp fruit. 2	£3.10	£3.95	£4.95	£14.95
E.	Nobilo Orca Bay Sauvignon Blanc East Coast, New Zealand Crisp and fresh with balanced citrus and tropical fruit flavours. 1				£19.50
The state of the s	Flagstone 'Noon Gun' Chenin Blanc-Sauvignon Blanc-Viognier Western Cape, South Africa Honeydew melon with slices of paw-paw and a lingering touch of orange peel. Silver (2011) IWSC 2012				£17.50
E.	La Campagne Viogner Pays d'Oc, France From northern Rhône area. This Viognier has distinct classic peachy-apricot flavours. 2				£14.50
Sp	arkling				Bottle
% .	Galanti Prosecco Italy A top selling Prosecco in this collection! Classic Prosecco with an abundance of fizz ar wonderful palate of fresh apples, pears and just a hint of white peach. 2	nd a			£19.95
%	Amanti Pinot Grigio Rosé Sparkling Italy A fashionable pink, light and dry Pinot Grigio with pear and red apple notes. 2				£19.95
%	Louis Dornier Champagne France A light, refreshing palate with a delicious biscuity finish.				£34.95

Single serve Prosecoo (200Ml) £5.50